

## Food Vendor Contract 2024 August 15th - 18th, 2024

The following forms must be returned to Ruth Hoefs

## One of the following:

- Copy of MDA or MDH
- Copy of 2024 Le Sueur County Special Event Food Stand License
- License application plus \$50.00 fee (Check payable to Le Sueur County PHS)

## One each of the following:

- ST19 MN Revenu Operator Certificate of Compliance
- Le Sueur County Fair Food Stand Contract\*
- Certificate of Liability Insurance

Le Sueur County Fair Association

• \$210.00 (Check payable to Le Sueur County Fair Association)

\*You will not be allowed to add or change food items during the fair. The food(s) that you list will be presented to the Food Vendor Committee for approval. We also need to know what electrical needs you will have.

If we can be of further assistance to you, please feel free to call 612-756-1500 or email lesueurcountyfairvendor@gmail.com. We must have all the above required forms in order to avoid fines. Also, you are responsible for passing a State Electrical Inspection before opening for business.

I have read and understand these regulations and will follow all requirements listed above, failure to sign will result in the non-participation at the Le Sueur County Fair.

Company:	
Company Owner:	
Owner Signature:	
Date:	-
Sincerely, Ruth Hoefs	